
 
                                     THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED                        PAGE No:   1 
                                              (A Government Company)                                 DATE   : 26/02/2026 
                                           SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES       
                                             (WRITTEN TEST + ASSESSMENT) 
NAME OF THE  POST : JUNIOR EXECUTIVE(E&M), E-1 GRADE(INTERNAL)                            WRITTEN TEST DATE : 01/02/2026          
                    VACANCIES DETAILS 
                    INTERNAL : UNRESERVED:  1:(OC-1) 
                                   LOCAL : 32:(OC- 12,BCA-2,BCB-2,BCD-2,BCE-1+2*,SC(Group-I)-1*,SC(Group-II)-2+3*,                            
                                               SC(Group-III)-1+1*,ST-2+1*) 
                                               (* Indicates Carry forward Vacancy) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
SL  CALL-LTR         NAME                       ADDRESS              CASTE       SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE    PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                 L /NL               BIRTH            AND POINT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  1 02400012  Gogulamudi Rajakumar       FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           SC(G-III) MALE   18/06/78  37.03  01st CYCLE 007    
    0122357   RG I                       GM OFFICE - RGI               LOCAL                             SC(G-I)*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  2           UNFILLED                                                                                   01st CYCLE 016  
                                                                                                         SC(G-II) *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  3           UNFILLED                                                                                   01st CYCLE 019  
                                                                                                         BCE *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  4 02400030  Bandi Bhaskara Raju        FOREMAN I/C(ELEC)-DH          SC(G-III) MALE   16/08/84  55.80  01st CYCLE 022   
    0123426   RG III                     ADRIYALA LWP                  LOCAL                             SC(G-III)*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  5 02400018  G Babulal                  FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           ST        MALE   11/05/70  48.70  01st CYCLE 025  
    0291465   RG I                       CSP GDK1                      LOCAL                             ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 
                                                                                        GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC 



  
                                                                                                     PAGE No:   2 
                                                                                                     DATE   : 26/02/2026 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
SL  CALL-LTR         NAME                     ADDRESS                CASTE       SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE    PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                 L /NL               BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  6           UNFILLED                                                                                   01st CYCLE 027  
                                                                                                         SC(G-II) *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  7 02400005  Md Akeefoddin              FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           BCE       MALE   13/09/84  68.13  01st CYCLE 028  
    0122161   RG II                      GM OFFICE -RGII               LOCAL                             OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  8 02400029  Ramu Bandi                 FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           BCA       MALE   31/08/83  57.50  01st CYCLE 029  
    0122072   YLD                        JK 5 OC                       LOCAL                             BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  9 02400011  Dega Surender              FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           BCD       MALE   04/09/82  64.73  01st CYCLE 030  
    0122056   RG III                     GDK OC I                      LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 10 02400019  Devendar Aluvala           FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           BCD       MALE   04/08/83  64.43  01st CYCLE 031  
    0122323   BHP                        GM OFFICE - BHP               LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 11 02400022  Bingi Satyanarayana        FOREMAN I/C(ELEC)-DH          BCB       MALE   12/07/81  64.30  01st CYCLE 032    
    0123361   BHP                        KTK OC-III                    LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 
                                                                                        GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC 



  
                                                                                                     PAGE No:   3 
                                                                                                     DATE   : 26/02/2026 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
SL  CALL-LTR         NAME                     ADDRESS                CASTE       SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE    PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                 L /NL               BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 12 02400013  Rathod Santosh             FOREMAN I/C(ELEC)-DH          ST        MALE   28/03/84  47.43  01st CYCLE 033  
    0123604   SRP                        RK7 INC                       LOCAL                             ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 13 02400014  Cherukumalla Sreenivasa R  FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           OC        MALE   25/12/77  63.88  01st CYCLE 034    
    2366127   MNG                        MNG OC                        LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 14 02400008  Dasari Ashok               FOREMAN I/C(ELEC)-DH          BCB       MALE   10/04/77  55.93  01st CYCLE 035  
    0123557   SRP                        GM OFFICE - SRP               LOCAL                             BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 15 02400023  Rajulapudi Sri Kiran       FOREMAN I/C(ELEC)-DH          BCB       MALE   09/08/82  63.88  01st CYCLE 036  
    0123248   MNG                        KONDAPURAM MINE               LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 16 02400004  Rasapelly Rajender         FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           SC(G-II)  MALE   01/08/78  61.75  01st CYCLE 037  
    0122462   RG III                     GDK OC I                      LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 17 02400017  Ravi Karre                 FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           BCB       MALE   08/02/77  61.25  01st CYCLE 038  
    0122331   BHP                        AREA WS - BHP                 LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 
                                                                                        GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC 



  
                                                                                                     PAGE No:   4 
                                                                                                     DATE   : 26/02/2026 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
SL  CALL-LTR         NAME                     ADDRESS                CASTE       SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE    PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                 L /NL               BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 18 02400006  Yallamandala Ravi          FOREMAN I/C(ELEC)-DH          BCD       MALE   11/06/82  57.35  01st CYCLE 039   
    0123387   COR                        CWS                           LOCAL                             BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 19 02400027  Rajesh Girigiri            FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           SC(G-II)  MALE   17/07/84  60.90  01st CYCLE 040  
    0122048   BPA                        BPA CHP (RWLP)                LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 20 02400003  Durgam Ashok               FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           SC(G-III) MALE   05/04/81  51.40  01st CYCLE 041  
    0122098   MMR                        KK OCP                        LOCAL                             SC(G-III) LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 21           UNFILLED                                                                                   01st CYCLE 042  
                                                                                                         ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 22 02400031  Gande Srinivasa Babu       FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           BCD       MALE   03/04/81  57.00  01st CYCLE 043   
    0122103   BHP                        KTK OC-III                    LOCAL                             BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 23           UNFILLED                                                                                   01st CYCLE 044  
                                                                                                         BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 
                                                                                        GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC 



  
                                                                                                     PAGE No:   5 
                                                                                                     DATE   : 26/02/2026 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
SL  CALL-LTR         NAME                     ADDRESS                CASTE       SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE    PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                 L /NL               BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 24           UNFILLED                                                                                   01st CYCLE 045  
                                                                                                         BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 25 02400026  Malyala Mohan Patel        FOREMAN I/C(ELEC)-DH          BCD       MALE   04/08/79  60.05  01st CYCLE 046    
    1003750   SRP                        IK1A INC                      LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 26           UNFILLED                                                                                   01st CYCLE 047  
                                                                                                         SC(G-II)  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 27 02400015  Bonkuri Ramesh             FOREMAN I/C(ELEC)-DH          SC(G-II)  MALE   10/03/79  59.63  01st CYCLE 048   
    0123400   MMR                        AREA WS -MM                   LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 28 02400028  Kandukuri Naga Mohan       FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           BCB       MALE   04/04/86  47.73  01st CYCLE 049    
    0122218   KGM                        VK COAL MINE                  LOCAL                             BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 29 02400020  T Sravan Kumar             FOREMAN I/C(ELEC)-DH          BCD       MALE   06/04/80  57.93  01st CYCLE 050  
    0123599   BHP                        KTK6 INC                      LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 
                                                                                        GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC 



  
                                                                                                     PAGE No:   6 
                                                                                                     DATE   : 26/02/2026 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
SL  CALL-LTR         NAME                     ADDRESS                CASTE       SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE    PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                 L /NL               BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 30 02400007  Brahmachari Manchoju       FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           BCB       MALE   05/05/80  57.55  01st CYCLE 051    
    0122153   RG I                       GDK CM(2,2A&5)                LOCAL                             OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 31           UNFILLED                                                                                   01st CYCLE 052  
                                                                                                         SC(G-II)  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 32           UNFILLED                                                                                   14th CYCLE 044  
                                                                                                         BCE *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 33 02400009  Jallampally Shankar        FOREMAN I/C(M/A)-DH           SC(G-II)  MALE   14/05/77  46.88  14th CYCLE 047  
    0123523   SRP                        INDARAM OCP                   LOCAL                             SC(G-II) *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                               
                                                                                                               
 
                                                                                        GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC 


